1790-1794-95

1802-1808

1808-1820

1820-1830

1830-1840

1840-1843

1843-1846

1846-1848

1848-1850

1850-1865

1865-1899

1899-1908

1908-1929

1929-1935

1935-1945

1945-1959

1959-1965

1965-1977

1977-1983

1983-2001

2001-2008

2008-

BODILIS

LE BRAS Guy
GUENEGAN Christophe
LE GALL Alain

LEON Alain
GUENEGAN Joseph
CORNILY Paul
PINVIDIC Yves

LE GALL Francois
PINVIDIC Yves

LE BRAS Jacques
QUENTRIC Jean-Marie
OLLIVIER Alain
TROADEC Yves
THEPAUT Guillaume
TROADEC Yves
PICART Jean-Marie
DONVAL Joseph
QUENTRIC Jean-Francois
DONVAL Joseph

MOY SAN Mar cel
GUILLOU René

MOY SAN Albert



